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SSK 5 + NSHC + MSLS 30-31 aug 2025

VolvoCupen
Revision 1 - Result Race 1

Started : 10 Not Started : O Classified : 10

Pos Nbr Name

SSK

Car
City / Club

Not Classified : O

Gap

30 - 31 August 2025
Kinnekulle Ring - 2072 mtr.

Total time

hm sec

Km/h

Fastest
time Km/Zh 1In

1 82 Jimmy Andreasson (SWE)

2 28 Benno Andreasson (SWE)

3 199 Benny Pettersson (SWE)

4 22 Felicia Karlsson (SWE)

5 98 Jan Johansson (SWE)

6 94 Felix Norén (SWE)

7 23 Johan Karlen (SWE)

8 33 Alexander Lilja (SWE)

9 66 Kent-Erik Johansson (SWE)

10 95 Lars-Ake Norén (SWE)

Volvo 850
Kalmar
MK Vast

Volvo 26 2c
Grébo
MK Véast

Volvo 940
Skdllersta
Orebro Racing Club

Volvo 850
Kallekarr
Tjorns Motorférening

Volvo S60
Trollhattan
SMK Trollhattan

Volvo S70
Holsljunga
Falkenbergs MK

Volvo S40
Uddevalla
MK Véast

Volvo 855
Henan
MK Véast

Volvo 850
Hallsberg
Hallsbergs MK

Volvo 850
Holsljunga
Falkenbergs MK

-- 15 laps --

2324

11.505

15.000

15.431

21.423

22.846

41.592

50.515

52.162

16:33.124

16:35.448

16:44.629

16:48.124

16:48.555

16:54 547

16:55.970

17:14716

17:23.639

17:25.286

112 66

112 .39

11137

110.98

110.93

110.28

110.12

108.13

107 .20

107 04

1:03844 11683 2

1:04439 11576 7

1:04923 11489 6

1:04835 11505 3

1:04970 11481 2

1:05143 11451 2

1:05602 113.70 7

1:06.711 11181 6

1:07607 11033 2

1:07.733 11013 2

Fastest time : 1:03.844 inlap 2 by nbr. 82 : Jimmy Andreasson (Vav o 850)

Results: www.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by : MB Racesuppot AB

Publication-time

Tavlingsledare

Mattias Lindman

Tidtagningschef

Leif Gréhn

Domarordforande

Hakan Junfors

Page 1 of 1 Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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